Eksamens-Centralizétais eksamens matematika visparigaja limeni 2. kurss
24.05.2022
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. Telpas

Nr.

212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216

Izglitojama vards, uzvards

GLAFIRA KARAKULOVA
MIRONS PETRENKO
VIKTORIJA VIKA NEMCEVA
LAURA BOBROVSKIHA
ESTERE VILMANE
ALISA KOTOVA
ANASTASIJA GEIBA
IMANTS MEDINIEKS
ANASTASIJA BOHANE
ALEKSANDRS MAKUSINS
ANETE CAICE
ANASTASIJA L EBEDEVA
SANDIS SVETINS
MADARA POIKANE
ANGELINA RUDANE
GABRIELA BEINARE
ERIKA ZILE

ARTURS KRISTAPS |GUBINS
KEITA VILDE
KRISTIANS HEIZE
DANIELS SIROBOKOVS
MARINA PRIHODJKO
SANIJA VILKASTE
NIKOLA MUIZINIKA
DANA KUZULE
MARINA SEMENAKINA
AJRTONS JANSONS
KIRILS DMITRIJEVS
EVELINA SIZASE
AIVARS ARTURS BERZINS
NATALJA VISOKOGLADA
ELIZAVETA PAVLOVA
ANASTASIJA LUSE

LAURA RENCE

ZANE BITE

MARIJA GUSENKOVA
ROBERTS PETROVSKIS
EVELINA SUPE

DANA KLEINE
RINALDS RINGIS
AMANDA BUNTE
KSENIJA ORLOVA
VIKTORIJA KULIKA

Izglitojama
grupa
EK20-3/4
PP20-1/2
ID20
ID20
E20-1/2
EK20-3/4
V20-3/4
E20-5/6
E20-7/8
E20-7/8
ID20
E20-9/10
ID20
RV20-1/2
E20-5/6
EK20-3/4
TA20
E20-5/6
E20-7/8
ID20
E20-7/8
EK20-3/4
SV20-1/2
V20-3/4
V20-3/4
EK20-3/4
TK20-1/2
EK20-3/4
EK20-1/2
RV20-1/2
SV20-1/2
EK20-1/2
EK20-1/2
SV20-1/2
E20-5/6
TK20-1/2
EK20-1/2
ID20
SV20-1/2
E20-3/4
TA20
E20-1/2
EK20-3/4
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216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218

218

221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221

ILJA
SINTIJA
POLINA
SANTA

SIGNE
VLADLENA
ANDREY
DENISS
DANIILS
DARJA

MARKS MATISS
VLADA
KSENIJA
PATRICIJA
DANIELS
ALEKSANDRA
ANNA

NIKITA
ALEKSANDRA
ROBERTS
JEKATERINA
JANIS
ARTURS
ANNA

LANA

LOLITA

KURTS PATRIKS
VIKTORIJA
EVERITA

RICARDS DOMINIKS

PAULA ELZA
DANIELA
ARTJOM
PATRIKS
KIRILLS
ZANE

ANNIJA ESMERALDA

DINIJA

KRISTIANA ANDRA

JANA
ELINA
VERONIKA
DENIJA

RUTA KATALINA
BORISS
ARTJOMS
ALEKSEJS

EPSTEINS
KRASTINA
MELNICENKO
SKRIVELE
DUCE
ANISKO
RULEV
BASKAKOVS
IVANOVS
ROGALE
MELNIS
JEREMENKO
SINGOVSKA
SULCE
VERBECKIS
BELAKOVA
SEREDJUKA
PIGALEVS
GUCUNAJEVA
ZUMBERGS
BOGDANE
LIZBOVSKIS
USACKIS
ABRAMOVA
LIASE
MIHAILOVA
NOSOVS
BANKOVA
BUKOVSKA
VJATERS
RAGULE
SILE
LAZAREV
LEGZDINS
SAPARS
BELINSKA

NORINA

GURKLE
MAGDALONOKA
BUCELE
JULMANE
KOSTOMAROVA
KRIPE
KOZLOVSKA
KLEMENTJEVS
SERIHS
GAIDUKOVS

V20-3/4
E20-3/4
SV20-1/2
TA20
SV20-1/2
PP20-1/2
E20-7/8
E20-3/4
RV20-1/2
EK20-3/4
E20-5/6
EK20-1/2
E20-7/8
TA20
V20-3/4
EK20-3/4
RV20-1/2
PP20-1/2
PP20-1/2
RV20-1/2
EK20-1/2
PP20-1/2
E20-3/4
E20-9/10
SV20-1/2
V20-1/2
E20-3/4
ID20
ID20
V20-1/2
E20-3/4
EK20-1/2
E20-3/4
V20-1/2
E20-7/8
RV20-1/2

E20-3/4

ST20-1/2
V20-1/2
E20-7/8
E20-9/10
EK20-1/2
TK20-1/2
TA20
PP20-1/2
TK20-1/2
E20-7/8
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221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
234
234
234

SEVERINS
LIENE
TIMURS
JOLIJA
KIRILS
ANTUANS
FJODORS
KAROLINA
LANA

NIKS NIKITA
ANZELIKA
KRISTINE
JULIJA
VIKTORIJA LAIMA
NIKA

ARINA

NILS
KARINA
AURELIJA
MARINA
ZAKLINA
JEVGENIS
KRISTINE
ALENS KRISTAPS
LTVA
DANIELS
ARIANA
VIKTORS
ELIZABETE
LINDA
DARJA
ALEKSA
LIVA
VIKTORIJA
AMANDA
MIHAILS
NIKS

ELINA

ILVA
EVELITA
JEKATERINA
SOFIJA
RUSLANS
MARIJA
INDRA
ALEKSANDRA
JEKATERINA

BELOGUBOVS
PORINA
KISELEVSKIS
DESJATOVA
OVLASCENKO
KALMAKOVS
KULAKOVS
BRALE
ZARINA
MAKSIMOVS
JUDINA
JAKUSONOKA
PETROVSKA
JAUNZEMA
JUVONENA
TOKARE
GRABOVSKIS
PRIHODJKO
GOLUBCOVAITE
ALOHINA
KUPELA
ORLOVS
RAIZE
SARKISJANS
VANAGA
JASINSKIS
DROZDOVA
BAKLANOVS
TAKRANOVA
VEVERE
TARASOVA
FILIPOVA
JANEVICA
GUTPELCE
SLUCKA
DEMIDENKO
NAUDINS
JOCIUS
LAKSE
ROSMANE
FJODOROVA
GORBACOVA
JEGORENKOVS
LAPTEVA
GRAIKSTE
FROLOVA
MATVEJEVA

E20-9/10
TA20
E20-1/2
E20-7/8
E20-9/10
E20-1/2
E20-1/2
ID20
EK20-1/2
E20-3/4
V20-1/2
E20-9/10
E20-3/4
E20-5/6
E20-7/8
E20-1/2
E20-5/6
ST20-1/2
E20-5/6
EK20-1/2
V20-3/4
V20-3/4
TK20-1/2
E20-9/10
V20-3/4
E20-5/6
V20-1/2
E20-1/2
EK20-3/4
ST20-1/2
E20-3/4
ST20-1/2
E20-9/10
TA20
SV20-1/2
E20-3/4
V20-1/2
SV20-1/2
ST20-1/2
ID20
E20-9/10
ST20-1/2
E20-9/10
EK20-1/2
ST20-1/2
E20-3/4
EK20-1/2
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234

234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

ANDREJS ANATOLIJS | TISCENKOVS

LIONA
GUNITA
KRISTERS
KSENIJA
LUCIJA
VLADIMIRS
FELICITA
VERONIKA
MARTA
ARIANA
SAMANTA
VERANIKA
LOLITA
SABINE
UNDINE
VALERIJA
MAKSIMS
ALEKSEJS
KRISTERS
ANASTASIJA
MEGIJA
ALISE ELZA
OSKARS
ELINA
REBEKA IEVA
ANASTASIJA
DMITRIJS
DANIELS
MARTA EMILIJA
ROBERTS
BEATE
EMILS
ARIANNA
ALEKSA
VALERIJA
KRISTA KRISTIANA
JEKATERINA
ERIKA
ANNIJA
ANASTASIJA
ALINA
KRISTA
VLADA
ANNIJA
JEKATERINA
ELIZA

ALEKSANDROVA
VEIKSANE
KOBJAKOVS
MATVEJEVA
RUSKULE
ISAJEVS
DZENE
TISLONOKA
MILTINA
CIBULE
STANKEVICA
VALTAS
SGIBOVA
VOLKOVA
KOLKOVSKA
BEGUNKOVA
KONSTANTINOVS
SIBAJEVS
AKERMANIS
MATVEJENKO
KALVANE
SKRICKA
BALTANOVS
JEVSEJA
NOVIKA
UMAROVA
VASILJEVS
KONOVALOVS
BITE
LAZDANS
LIZBOVSKA
GRAUDINS
BUDZENKO
ARMANE
BOLOTSKA
KARLANE
KAZDAILE
KVJATKOVSKA
IVANELE
ISRAFILOVA
KOLUPAJEVA
EVARSONE
ZAVERTJAJEVA
CIRULE
NIKOLAJEVA
URTANE

RV20-1/2

V20-3/4
SV20-1/2
E20-1/2
ID20
TA20
PP20-1/2
SV20-1/2
ST20-1/2
TA20
TA20
TK20-1/2
E20-3/4
TA20
EK20-1/2
TK20-1/2
E20-1/2
E20-9/10
E20-5/6
E20-5/6
SV20-1/2
RV20-1/2
ST20-1/2
E20-5/6
ST20-1/2
TK20-1/2
TK20-1/2
E20-7/8
E20-9/10
PP20-1/2
TK20-1/2
SV20-1/2
E20-5/6
V20-1/2
TK20-1/2
SV20-1/2
SV20-1/2
E20-3/4
SV20-1/2
SV20-1/2
EK20-1/2
E20-9/10
TK20-1/2
ST20-1/2
E20-5/6
E20-5/6
TK20-1/2
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240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
309
309
309
309

309

309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312

312
312

KRISTINE
HANNA
VANESSA ANNA
SABINE

KITIJA

ELIZA ELIZABETE
ILGVARS ALDIS
KRISJANIS
PATRIKS ELIASS
KSENIJA
GLEBS

ALONA
ELIZABETE
AGATE

AMANDA

VLADLENA
MADARA
JEKATERINA
JEKATERINA
KRISTINE

DITA

EVITA

JEKABS

KITIJA

MAKSIMS
KATRINA
NIKOLASS
JANIS
ALEKSANDRA
RENATE REZIJA
EGIJA

JELENA

DAINA

LUIZE

EDGARS
BRAIENS MARTINS
ELVISA AMANDA
ARTJOMS
VIKTORIJA
SIDNIJA

IRTNA

AGITA

NELLIJA
RICARDS
ZANITA

AMANDA VALERIJA

SAMANTA

ASAKA
VERDINA
MACKEVICA
SPRENITE
MADREVICA
OSE
CIRULIS
SKELS
STRAUSS
NIKONOVA
BELOUSS
CAKSA
AUSTRINA
KOMAROVA

BARTKEVICA

RUSAKOVA
MITROFANOVA
VINDAVA
AFANASJEVA
SVETLOVA
KROMINA
LEJKRISTE
KUNSTMANIS
JEKABSONE
VEREMEJEVS
BIKERNIECE
MITREVICS
SAKSA
PARFENOVICA
RASUMA

OZOLA

KALNINA
CINKOVA

KAKITE

SAULITIS
PODZUKS
GROMOVA
GUDLEVSKIS
INTA
ANDERSONE
VODEIKO
JAKOBSONE
GURKLE
AUGSTKALNIETIS
KAMALETDINOVA

ZAGORSKA
DIMITROCENKO

PP20-1/2
E20-9/10
TK20-1/2
TA20
E20-7/8
E20-1/2
E20-5/6
E20-5/6
RV20-1/2
V20-3/4
E20-9/10
E20-9/10
PP20-1/2
EK20-3/4
E20-9/10

RV20-1/2
SV20-1/2
V20-1/2
SV20-1/2
V20-1/2
SV20-1/2
ST20-1/2
TK20-1/2
SV20-1/2
EK20-1/2
SV20-1/2
TK20-1/2
E20-9/10
TK20-1/2
EK20-3/4
E20-1/2
EK20-1/2
SV20-1/2
E20-5/6
RV20-1/2
E20-1/2
SV20-1/2
E20-5/6
SV20-1/2
TA20
EK20-1/2
E20-3/4
ST20-1/2
E20-5/6
EK20-1/2

ST20-1/2
RV20-1/2
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312
312
312
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
318
318
318
318

ELINA KRISTIANA
ANASTASIIA
ARTJOMS
VERONIKA
ELINA
ALEKSANDRA
MARKS ENDIJS
ELIZABETE ALISE
ALEKSANDRA
AGATA
GVIDO
EVELINA
EVIJA

DIANA
VERONIKA
ADILA

NATA
MATVEJS
ANNA

ZANE

JANA
SANDIJA
KATRINA
ZANE

DAVIDS
SIGNE
KSENIJA
DAIRA LIVA
ELINA
ANTONS
MAKSIMS
NIKITA
JEVGENIJS

LINDA

VIOLETA
DANIELA
ALINA

KLAVS

DANA

ADELE SOFIJA
ANNA MARIJA
SILINA

IGO
ANASTASIJA
EVELINA
KRISTINE
JEKATERINA

ZELTINA
ABRAMOVA
SOLOVJANOVS
MIHAILENKO
SUMAKOVA
MALASENOKA
BISOFS

KADIKE
KAZOHA
BELKOVA
PLATONOVS
RUDZITE
MAZURE
LISOVA
VIHODCEVA
JAFARLI
DUNAJEVSKA
LIEPINS
GRICKEVICA
MIERTURE
ALEKSANDROVA
SIRMA
STEINKOPFA
TABUNE
LEJNIEKS
KISELE

PIVRIKA
KRAVALE
NAUMOVA
KAPILOVS
GUSENKOVS
CUDOVS
GINEIKA

SMITE

AVOTA
LUKJANINA
MOZZEGOROVA
MUCINS
PETROVA
VOLKOVA
OSMOLOVSKA
MIKALAUSKA
KLAMKA
LUKICEVA
GUMBELE
BELOBORODOVA
SEREBRJAKOVA

V20-1/2
EK20-1/2
E20-7/8
V20-3/4
TK20-1/2
E20-9/10
ID20
V20-1/2
V20-3/4
V20-1/2
E20-5/6
EK20-3/4
RV20-1/2
SV20-1/2
V20-1/2
ST20-1/2
TK20-1/2
PP20-1/2
TK20-1/2
ST20-1/2
V20-3/4
E20-5/6
TK20-1/2
E20-5/6
E20-3/4
E20-5/6
SV20-1/2
TA20
ID20
V20-3/4
E20-1/2
PP20-1/2
E20-1/2
E20-3/4
E20-3/4
RV20-1/2
SV20-1/2
E20-3/4
SV20-1/2
EK20-3/4
ST20-1/2
E20-3/4
PP20-1/2
EK20-3/4
TK20-1/2
V20-3/4
TA20



318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318

ILONA
ELIZA
ELINA
VALERIJA
ALEKSS
LIVA
DIANA
VIVITA
JEKATERINA
EVELINA
DANIELS
KARINA

SERGEJS

DONINA
IVANOVSKA
KOSPORENKO
OZOLA
FILIPSONS
KISELEVA
ALEKSANDROVA
ARCIHOVSKA
JAKIMOVA
BUCJUS
KALACOVS
CITAVICA

MOROZOVS

E20-3/4
V20-1/2
E20-9/10
E20-9/10
E20-7/8
E20-3/4
V20-1/2
EK20-3/4
ID20
ID20
E20-7/8
RV20-1/2
PP20-1/2



